Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Conductive Polymer Tantalum Solid Capacitors
R.Cap. code
R. Voltage code Lot. No.
Polarity marking(+)
R. Voltage code Lot. No.
R.Cap. codePolarity marking(+)

105  6.3 105  68 3.5 2.8 1.9 B2 1100 70 0.08  42.8 6TPB68M 2000
105  6.3 105 220 7.3 4.3 2.8
D3L
2000 40 0.10 138.6 6TPB220ML 2500
 85  5.0 105
330
7.3 4.3 2.8 2000 40 0.10 207.9 6TPB330MAL 2500
105  6.3 105 7.3 4.3 2.8 2000 40 0.10 207.9 6TPB330ML 2500
105  6.3 105 7.3 4.3 3.8
D4
3000 40 0.10 207.9 6TPB330M 2000
105  6.3 105 470 7.3 4.3 3.8 3000 35 0.15 296.1 6TPB470M 2000
10
105 10.0 105 33 3.5 2.8 1.9
B2
1100 70 0.08  33.0 10TPB33M 2000
105 10.0 105 47 3.5 2.8 1.9 1100 70 0.08   47.0 10TPB47M 2000
105 10.0 105 150 7.3 4.3 2.8
D3L
2000 40 0.10 150.0 10TPB150ML 2500
105 10.0 105
220
7.3 4.3 2.8 2000 40 0.10 220.0 10TPB220ML 2500
105 10.0 105 7.3 4.3 3.8
D4
3000 40 0.10 220.0 10TPB220M 2000
105 10.0 105 330 7.3 4.3 3.8 3000 35 0.10 330.0 10TPB330M 2000
✽1 Ripple current (100 kHz/ +45 °C ), ✽2 ESR (100 kHz/+20 °C)  ✽3 tan d (120 Hz/+20 °C)  ✽4 After 5 minutes
◆ Please refer to each page in this catarog for “Reflow conditions” and “Taping specifications”.
Unit : mm
✽ Externals of fi gure are the reference.